

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu Line Lanka(PVT)Ltd

LKR

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS	
FIXED ASSETS	
I. Formation expenses (NBV)	
II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)	
III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)	
A. Land & buildings	
B. Plant, machinery & equipment	
C. Office equipment (fax, copier.../ furniture & vehicles	
D. Leasing & other similar rights	
E. Leasehold improvements	
Note on NBV	
IV. Financial fixed assets	
A 1 Investments in subsidiaries	
A 2 Advances to subsidiaries	
B Investments in other enterprises	
C Guarantees given	
D Long Term Loans Receivable	
CURRENT ASSETS	
V. Short Term Loans Receivable	
VI. Inventories	
VII. Amounts receivable within one year	
A. Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals	
Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)	
Revaluation on AR	
Provision bad debt (-)	
Accruals invoices still to be made- Only Operational	
B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year	
VIII. Short-term investments	
IX. Cash at bank and in hand	
X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued income-Only G&A	
TOTAL ASSETS	

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.005459000	31 December 2016	0.006476000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
10,859,876.02	59,284.06	11,159,499.80	72,268.92
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
784,415.96	4,282.13	1,233,571.04	7,988.61
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
433,514.33	2,366.55	650,570.45	4,213.09
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
350,901.63	1,915.57	583,000.59	3,775.51
10,075,460.06	55,001.94	9,925,928.76	64,280.31
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10,075,460.06	55,001.94	9,925,928.76	64,280.31
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
183,051,342.20	999,277.28	96,929,782.76	627,717.27
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
145,237,133.34	792,849.51	77,957,476.26	504,852.62
101,915,199.68	556,355.08	65,396,359.98	423,506.83
107,474,144.83	586,701.36	68,112,580.77	441,097.07
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-6,568,960.79	-35,859.96	-2,716,220.79	-17,590.25
1,010,015.64	5,513.68	0.00	0.00
43,321,933.66	236,494.44	12,561,116.28	81,345.79
15,000,000.00	81,885.00	15,000,000.00	97,140.00
22,814,208.66	124,542.77	3,442,226.21	22,291.86
0.00	0.00	530,080.29	3,432.80
193,911,218.22	1,058,561.34	108,089,282.56	699,986.19

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Balance Sheet

ROE

LIABILITIES	
CAPITAL & RESERVES	
I. Capital	
Issued Capital	
Uncalled Capital (-)	
II. Share premium Account	
III. Revaluation Surpluses	
IV. Reserves	
V. Accumulated Result (loss -)	
VII. PROVISIONS	
Pension & similar obligations	
Taxation	
Major repairs & maintenance	
VIII. LONG TERM LIABILITIES	
A. Subordinated loans	
B.1 Advances from Shareholders	
B.2 Long Term Loans (payable)	
C. Leasing & similar obligations LT	
D. Credit Institutions LT	
E. Other amounts payable LT	
IX. CURRENT LIABILITIES	
A. Current portion of amounts payable after +1 year	
Loans	
Leasing & similar obligations	
Credit Institutions	
B. Credit Institutions (excl. loans over more than 1 bookyear)	
C. Loans ST	
D. Creditors + Accruals invoices receivable	
Creditors (Accounts Payables)	
Revaluation	
Accruals for invoices still to be received + Trade Accruals/Op.Estimates	
E. Taxes (income tax, taxes on salaries)	
F. Salaries, social security, provision holiday pay,...	
G. Other amounts payable	
X. Deferred income Operational & G&A / Accrued charges Only G&A	
TOTAL LIABILITIES	

Ecu Line Lanka(PVT)Ltd

LKR

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.005459000	31 December 2016	0.006476000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
64,398,622.79	351,552.08	41,877,085.84	271,196.01
1,000.00	5.46	1,000.00	6.48
1,000.00	5.46	1,000.00	6.48
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
64,397,622.79	351,546.62	41,876,085.84	271,189.53
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14,885,591.98	81,260.45	1,325,000.00	8,580.70
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14,885,591.98	81,260.45	1,325,000.00	8,580.70
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
113,965,175.75	622,135.89	64,405,997.77	417,093.24
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
85,387,686.82	466,131.38	44,044,329.19	285,231.08
6,455,311.54	35,239.55	11,937,157.21	77,305.03
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
78,932,375.28	430,891.84	32,107,171.98	207,928.05
22,699,451.90	123,916.31	10,294,280.78	66,665.76
3,354,818.21	18,313.95	1,832,080.21	11,864.55
2,523,218.82	13,774.25	6,235,307.59	53,331.85
661,827.70	3,612.92	481,198.95	3,116.24
193,911,218.22	1,058,561.34	108,089,282.56	699,986.19

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu Line Lanka(PVT)Ltd

LOCAL CURRENCY :

LKR

Profit & Loss Account**AVERAGE ROE**

31 December 2017

0.005900000

31 December 2016

0.006310000

	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
REVENUES	418,591,773.68	2,469,691.46	342,071,308.87	2,158,469.96
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)	416,715,731.94	2,458,622.82	340,358,949.53	2,147,664.97
Other operating income	1,876,041.74	11,068.65	1,712,359.34	10,804.99
CHARGES	386,138,347.74	2,278,216.25	319,485,603.95	2,015,954.16
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)	347,588,601.33	2,050,772.75	286,045,942.86	1,804,949.90
General and administrative expenses	13,720,421.58	80,950.49	11,261,540.99	71,060.32
Staff Expenses	20,825,087.33	122,868.02	19,678,120.10	124,168.94
Depreciations on trade debts	3,950,000.00	23,305.00	2,500,000.00	15,775.00
Decrease of value in stocks	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Provision for Risks & Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other operating expenses	54,237.50	320.00	0.00	0.00
EBITDA	32,453,425.94	191,475.21	22,585,704.91	142,515.80
Depreciations on fixed assets	449,155.08	2,650.01	464,945.38	2,933.81
OPERATING RESULT	32,004,270.86	188,825.20	22,120,759.53	139,581.99
FINANCIAL REVENUES	5,608,605.99	33,090.78	1,490,055.93	9,402.25
Financial Revenues without exchange profit	1,645,180.05	9,706.56	1,490,055.93	9,402.25
Exchange profit	3,963,425.94	23,384.21	0.00	0.00
FINANCIAL COSTS	3,252,977.90	19,192.57	394,112.74	2,486.85
Financial costs without exchange costs	275,018.33	1,622.61	394,112.74	2,486.85
Exchange costs	2,977,959.57	17,569.96	0.00	0.00
FINANCIAL RESULT	2,355,628.09	13,898.21	1,095,943.19	6,915.40
EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EXCEPTIONAL COSTS	64,400.00	379.96	48,000.00	302.88
RESULT BEFORE TAXES	34,295,498.95	202,343.44	23,168,702.72	146,194.51
INCOME TAXES	9,971,827.00	58,833.78	6,000,000.00	37,860.00
NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS	24,323,671.95	143,509.66	17,168,702.72	108,334.51
DIVIDENDS PAID	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR	24,323,671.95	143,509.66	17,168,702.72	108,334.51